S

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.
We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs, however due to the potential of trace allergens,
we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies
on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday
falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.



HICKORY BAR

The heart and soul of Woodcut is fire, steam, smoke and ice.
Beautiful ingredients, simply prepared.
Our hand-crafted cocktails draw inspiration from these four
elements, showcasing Australian producers and a curated
international offering, combined with fresh seasonal ingredients

for a truly authentic, sensory drinking experience.



HICKORY BAR

Opysters | Sydney Rock | Pacific 7.5 ea
Wood fired bread, Woodcut olive oil 9
Herb and citrus marinated olives 10
Woodcut smoked and spiced roasted nuts 10
Fried olives, nduja, Galotyri cheese 14
Tiger prawns 200g, classic seafood sauce 35
Crab cakes, hemp seeds, saltbush, oyster mayonnaise 32
Steak tartare, brioche fingers, Parmesan, rocket 12 ea
Salami plate, Guindilla peppers 19
Burrata, wagyu bresaola, warmed pine nuts, aged balsamic, olive oil 32
Wagyu beef skewer, rose harissa, spiced salt, pistachio, mint 24 ea
Moreton bay bug, brown butter brioche roll, smoked paprika flakes 33
Woodcut’s famous “brick chicken”, hot buttered bun, crisp cabbage 30
Woodcut pepper steak, whipped sour cream, chips, watercress 60

Skin on chips, miso mayonnaise 15

Cheese selection with smoked honeycomb, saba, dried organic fruit 30
Bruny Island C2, Tasmania | Hard, raw cows milk

Brillat Savarin, France | Triple cream, cows milk

Please ask staff for our dessert menu

HAPPY HOUR AT HICKORY BAR
Monday — 5:30pm to 7pm | Tuesday to Friday —4pm to 7pm



WOODCUT PREMIUM COCKTAILS

THE HEALER 40
Patrén Reposado Tequila, Nesuta Mezcal, ginger and honey syrup, lemon

Earthy agave spirit is layered with honey syrup, fresh lemon and healing ginger.
Warming and aromatic, served up with crystalised ginger.

IN A PICKLE 40
Sheep Whey Gin, Olive Leaf Gin, Lillet Blanc, Dry Vermouth, Woodcut
pickle brine

A savoury Martini style libation made with our house made pickle brine.
Clean and crisp, with botanical notes and a delicious umami backbone. An
elegant tipple, for the discerning palate.

BELLWETHER BLUE 50
Macallan 15YO Whisky, Blue cheese washed Cognac, Chocolate Antica
Formula, Angostura bitters, chocolate bitters

A sophisticated take on a classic Manhattan, combining decadent cheese washed
Cognac, aged whisky and chocolate infused vermouth. Smoky and creamy,
served down with a strawberry pate de fruit.



SUMMER SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

a."

BRIDGETOWN SPRITZ 28
Plantation Cut and Dry Rum, Charred Mango Blanca, infused Bacardi, mango
liqueur, mango soda

A bright and summery spritz, crafted with fresh mango and coconut. Light,
fruity and refreshing.

MELON DROP 29
Rockmelon Plantation Rum, Campari bitters, melon syrup, yuzu, lime

An uplifting highball, combining a trio of seasonal melon, crushed into a
refreshing sip. Naturally sweet and deliciously hydrating, served tall.

RASPBERRY BERET 27
Blackberry and Raspberry Gin, Sloe Gin, berry syrup, lemon

A modern take on an English classic, combining aromatic gin and luscious
berries. Tart and fruity, served down over crushed ice.

HICKORY PALOMA 28
Patrén Silver Tequila, Itallicus Bergamot Liqueur, grapefruit and lemon shrub, lime

A harmonious blend of smooth agave and fresh citrus fruit. Effervescent, zesty
and effortlessly drinkable. Served tall, with a pepper berry salt rim.

PEACHES AND CREAM 27
Ketel One Vodka, Oloroso Sherry, peach syrup, orange bitters, lemon

Indulge that sweet tooth with this decadent concoction. Sweet, aromatic,
clean, and silky. Served up, under a cloud of vanilla foam and peach dust.

BOULEVARD NOIR 32
Elijah Craig Small Batch Bourbon, Cherry Antica Formula, coffee infused

Campari, cherry syrup

Rich and punchy, our fruity rendition of a classic Boulevardier has depth and
complexity. Boozy, smoky and bittersweet, served down over a large ice cube.



SUMMER SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

a."

MANGO COOLER 18
Mango shrub, lychee purée, apple juice, lime juice, soda

A refreshing and fragrant libation, combining fresh tropical fruit and a house
made shrub. Effervescent and summery, served long.

GIGI TONIC 18
Lyre’s London Dry, grapefruit and lemon syrup, fresh lemon, tonic water

Our take on a classic G&'T, using fresh citrus fruit and tonic water. Herbaceous
and thirst quenching, served long with grapefruit and rosemary.

CRIMSON KISS 18
Lyre’s Amaretti, Cherry syrup, Angostura bitters, whites, lemon, soda

A frothy and fruity swizzle made with our house made cherry syrup. Aromatic,
nutty and sour, served tall with a maraschino cherry.

SMOKING TOMMY 18
Jalapefio infused Sammy Oaxacan, ginger, honey syrup, lime

Inspired by the classic Tommy's Margarita, sans alcobol. Earthy, sour, spicy
and satisfying. Served on the rocks, with a spiced salt rim.



NON-ALCOHOLIC

a."

NON

NON is a non-alcoholic, vegan beverage made by a team of food and

drink professionals in Melbourne. Whole fruits and vegetables are the lead
ingredients, blended with tea or spices, fruit skins for tannin, verjus for acidity,
and salt or brine for salinity. Only the highest quality seasonal ingredients

are used, resulting in a bold and complex drink with an intricate balance of
flavour. Never artificial, always natural. Simply delicious.

150ML
NV NON #1 Melbourne, VIC 13
Salted raspberry and chamomile
NV NON #3 Melbourne, VIC 13
Toasted cinnamon and yuzu
WATER & SOFT DRINKS
Filtered sparkling water 6pp
S.Pellegrino sparking natural mineral water 750ml | Lombardy, Italy 11
Acqua Panna natural spring water 750ml | Tuscany, Italy 11
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger beer, Ginger ale, Tonic water, Soda 6
Lemon, lime and bitters or Soda, lime and bitters 8
Juice: Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato 8



APERITIF |

BEER

a."

APERITIF

Lillet Blanc Vermouth

Chazalettes & Co 'Vermouth de Torino'
Giuseppe Carpano 'Antica Formula' Vermouth
Aperol Bitters

Campari Bitters

Pernod Pastis

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

James Squire 'One Fifty Lashes' Pale Ale
Balter 'XPA' Extra Pale Ale

Asahi 'Super Dry' Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Pilsner

BOTTLED
White Rabbit Brewery Dark Ale
Pipsqueak Apple Cider

Cascade Premium Light
Heineken 0.0 (Non-Alcoholic) Lager

Podensac, France
Torino, Italy
Milan, Italy
Padova, Italy
Milan, Italy

Paris, France

SOML

14
13
16
13
13
22

470ML 600ML

Byron Bay, NSW
Camperdown, NSW
Currumbin Waters, QLD
Osaka, Japan

Vigevano, Italy

Geelong, VIC
Geelong, VIC
Hobart, TAS

Amsterdam, Netherlands

13 16
13 16
13 16
15 18
14 17
330ML
14
14
10
10



WINE BY THE GLASS

a."

SHERRY & SAKE 60ML
Emilio Lustau "Papirusa' Manzanilla Sanlucar de Barrameda, Spain 9
2019 Akishika Pressed Moto' Yamada Nishiki Osaka, Japan 24
Junmai | Yamahai | Muroka | Nama | Moto

2021 Uehara Shuzo 'Soma No Tengu' Shiga, Japan 19

Yamada Nishiki Junmai | Ginjo | Muroka | Nama | Genshu | Usunigori

SPARKLING 125ML

NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve Reims, France 35
Champagne

2024  Usher Tinkler 'La Volpe' Prosecco  Hunter Valley, NSW 19

MV  Deviation Road 'Altair' Brut Ros¢é  Adelaide Hills, SA 22

WHITE 150ML

2025  Brokenwood Sémillon Hunter Valley, NSW 18

2025  Liz Heidenreich Riesling Clare Valley, SA 15

2024  Christian Salmon Sancerre Loire Valley, France 29
Sauvignon Blanc

2023  Tiefenbrunner '"Merus' Pinot Grigio Alto-Adige, Italy 22

2024  Millton '"Te Arai' Chenin Blanc Gisborne, NZ 20

2023  Marco Abella "Terre Alta’ Catalonia, Spain 22
Garnatxa Blanca Blend

2023  Munda 'Waldani Country' Margaret River, WA 25
Chardonnay

WHITE BY CORAVIN 150ML

2017 Domaine de Ladoucette 'Baron de  Loire Valley, France 95
L' Pouilly Fumé Sauvignon Blanc

2023  Daniel Dampt 'Céte de Léchet' Burgundy, France 46
Chablis 1¢ Cru

2022 L.A.S Vino Albino Pinot Margaret River, WA 36



WINE BY THE GLASS

a."

ROSE

2025
2024

RED

2022
2022
2022

2024
2024
2024

2020

RED

2022
2017
1990

2014

Brokenwood Rosato 1500ml

Domaine de Triennes
Grenache Blend

Palliser Pinot Noir
Wines By KT '"Tinta' Tempranillo

Ox Hardy 'Blewitt Springs'
Grenache

Talenti Rosso Toscana Sangiovese
Tim Smith 'Bugalugs’ Shiraz

Henschke 'Five Shillings'
Shiraz Mataro

Balnaves Cabernet Sauvignon

BY CORAVIN

Vietti Perbacco Langhe Nebbiolo
Bulman Gigondas Grenache Blend

Conde De Valdemar 'Gran
Reserva' Tempranillo Blend

Ox Hardy '1891 Ancestor Vines'
Shiraz

10

Hunter Valley, NSW

Provence, France

Martinborough, NZ
Clare Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Tuscany, Italy
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Coonawarra, SA

Piedmont, Italy
Rhone Valley, France
La Rioja, Spain

McLaren Vale, SA

150ML

18
20

150ML

24
18
20

22
18
24

25

150ML

30
47
118

98



SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE | DIGESTIF

a."

SWEET

2025 Thomas 'Elevage' Sémillon
Maxwell Honey Mead

2022  Domaine de Durban Muscat de

Beaume-de-Venise

2019  Royal Tokaji 'Late Harvest'
Furmint Blend

Nakano BC Yuzu Umeshu

FORTIFIED

Chambers Rosewood Rare Muscat

1999  Pereira d'Oliveira Sercial

Warre's Warrior Reserve Ruby Port

Warre's Otima 20 YO Tawny
2002  Toro Albala Pedro Ximénez

DIGESTIF

Chartreuse Green

Chartreuse Yellow

La Fee Parisian Absinthe
Fernet Branca

Montenegro

Antinori '"Tignanello' Grappa

Averna

11

Hunter Valley, NSW
McLaren Vale, SA

Rhéne Valley, France
Tokaj-Hegyalja,
Hungary

Japan

Rutherglen, VIC

75ML

28

23

18

15

60ML

115

Terras Madeirenses, Portugal 40

Douro Valley, Portugal
Douro Valley, Portugal
Montilla-Moriles, Spain

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes,
France

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes,
France

Rhone-Alpes, France
Milan, Italy

Bologna, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Sicily, Italy

14
33
38

SOML
19

19

29
15
16
28
16



DISTILLED

a."

VODKA

Archie Rose

Hartshorn 'Sheep Whey'
Suntory Haku Rice Vodka
Belvedere 10

Ciroc

Grey Goose

GIN

Papa Salt Coastal
Poor Toms

Archie Rose Dry
Joadja Barrel Aged
Four Pillars Rare

Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Hartshorn 'Sheep Whey'
Suntory Roku

Ki No Bi

Hendricks

Botanist Islay Dry
Tanqueray No.10
Beefeater 24

Plymouth Sloe
Monkey 47

Gin Mare

12

Rosebery, NSW
Birchs Bay, TAS
Osaka, Japan
Zyrardéw, Poland
Provence, France

Picardy, France

Byron Bay, NSW
Marrickville, NSW
Rosebery, NSW
Joadja, NSW
Healesville, VIC
Healesville, VIC
Birchs Bay, TAS
Osaka, Japan
Kyoto, Japan
Ayrshire, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
London, England
London, England
Plymouth, England

Black Forest, Germany

Catalunya, Spain

SOML

16
26
16
55
16
20

27
18
19
17
16
18
30
17
22
18
25
17
17
18
24
22



DISTILLED

a."

AGAVE

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Ultima
Ocho Reposado
Fortaleza Afiejo

La Gritona Reposado
Patro6n Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Afiejo

Patron XO Cafe
Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Gold Limited Edition

Clase Azul Afiejo

Herradura Sele Suprema

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Nuestra Soledad La Compaiiia Ejutla Mezcal

WHISK(E)Y

AUSTRALIA

Archie Rose Rye Malt
Archie Rose Single Malt
Gospel Solera Rye

Starward Nova Single Malt

Belgrove 'Peated Rye'
Lark Cask Strength

13

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
QOaxaca, Mexico

Oaxaca, Mexico

Rosebery, NSW
Rosebery, NSW
Brunswick, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Kempton, TAS
Coal River, TAS

SOML

16
18
20
40
145
26
30
26
20
23
23
22
60
159
220
139
16
22

30
30
17
18
45
60



DISTILLED

a."

WHISK(E)Y CONTINUED

AUSTRALIA

Lark 'Crown Exclusive'
Lark Legacy 19 YO

Lark Rare Cask 'Mizunara'

Fleurieu Distillery 'Signal to Noise'

SCOTLAND

Dalwhinnie 15 YO

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue

Oban 14 YO

Balvenie 12 YO DoubleWood

Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Rum Cask

Benriach 10 YO

Benriach Smoke Season

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenlivet 18 YO

The Macallan 15 YO Double Oak
The Macallan 18 YO Sherry Oak
The Macallan 25 YO Sherry Oak
Talisker 10 YO

Caol Ila 12 YO

Lagavulin 16 YO

Laphroiag 10 YO

14

Coal River, TAS
Coal River, TAS
Coal River, TAS
Goolwa, SA

Highland, Scotland
Highland, Scotland
Highland, Scotland
Highland, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland

Isle of Skye, Scotland

Islay, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Islay, Scotland

SOML

90
350
140

40

19
17
45
24
20
25
20
24
23

22
26
35
110
500
19
20
25
21



DISTILLED

a."

WHISK(E)Y CONTINUED

JAPAN
Ichiro's Malt & Grain Chichibu, Japan
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries Chichibu, Japan
Chichibu x Komagatake 2021
Hakushu 12 YO Mount
Kaikomagatake, Japan
Toki Blended Osaka, Japan
Yamazaki 12 YO Osaka, Japan
Yamazaki 18 YO Osaka, Japan
WORLD
Canadian Club 12 YO Ontario, Canada
Jameson Dublin, Ireland
Redbreast 15 YO Cork, Ireland
AMERICAN
Maker’s Mark Kentucky, USA
Woodford Reserve Kentucky, USA
George Dickel No.12 Tennessee, USA
Gentleman Jack Tennessee, USA
Bulleit Rye Tennessee, USA
King's County New York, USA

15

SOML

65
95

75

22
75
290

16
15
32

15
17
15
16
17
35



DISTILLED

a."

RUM

Brix White

Brix Gold

Brix Spiced

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 YO
Bacardi

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Plantation Pineapple
Plantation O.ET.D.

Plantation Dark

Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva
El Dorado 15 YO

Sagatib a Cristina

BRANDY

Adrien Camut Privilge 18 YO Calvados

Victor Gontier Domfrontais 2009
Calvados

Tesseron Composition
Tesseron Lot 90 Ovation
Tesseron Lot 76 Tradition
Tesseron Lot 53 Perfection
Tesseron Tresor

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII
Darroze 12 YO Bas-Armagnac
Delord 1985 Bas-Armagnac

16

Surry Hills, NSW
Surry Hills, NSW
Surry Hills, NSW
Zacapa, Guatemala
Catano, Puerto Rico
Caribbean Islands
Caribbean Islands
Caribbean Islands
Caribbean Islands
La Miel, Venezuela
Demerara, Guyana

Sao Paolo, Brazil

Normandy, France

Domfrontais, France

Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Gascony, France

Gascony, France

SOML

15
16
16
19
14
15
18
24
17
20
29
14

45
24

26
45
71
88
175
45
575
32
30



COFFEE & TEA

a."

COFFEE

Organic Rainforest Alliance by Vittoria Coffee

For every kilo of Vittoria Organic Coffee sold, Vittoria Coffee donates $1 to OzHarvest

Cappuccino | Flat white | Latte | Long black |
Piccolo | Macchiato | Short black

Skimmed | Almond | Oat | Soy

TEA

Premium Selection by TWG 1837

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Prestige Sencha |
Mint | Chamomile | Ginger, lemon & honey

PETIT FOURS

Malfroy’s Beehive, Canelé, Pite de Fruit, Macaron

Date: 8/12/25

17

add 1

18



